KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA
APPOINTMENT CHART

Rank List No. 1152/17/DOH dtd 13.12.2017

Date of Test 27.08.2016

Name of the Post Assistant Salesman(Cat No.222/15)
Department Kerala State Civil Supplies

Corporation Ltd.

Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy | 02.03.2020, 07.03.2020

No. of vacancies reported 6 (1 NJD + 5 Fresh)
Date of Advice 20.03.2020
No. of candidates advised 6 (Six)

PENDING TURNS

1 TPO/NCA/Thrown out | NIL

2 NJD 1 Turn (MR 11l 25 OC)
Main Rotation stands at MR Ill 28 E/B/T already filled.
S| Rank Rotation as
Nc; Name & Address NoO Community appd By the Remarks
Commn.
1 |INDUCV 71 - MR Il 25 0C | NJD Satisfied

PODICKALA PADINJATTETHIL
PANDALAM PO
PATHANAMTHITTA -689501

2 KAVYA KRISHNAN 75 _ MR 11l 29 OC
THENGUMPALLIL
MUDIYOORKONAM, PANDALAM
PATHANAMTHITTA-689501

3 | SYAMS 228 | H-OBC-VANIKA | MR 1l 30 OBC
KEELATHENGIL KIZHAKKATHIL VAISYA
THEKKEVILA P O, KOLLAM- 691016

4 |ANCHUMM 76 -- MR 11l 31 OC
MANGALATHU

EDAPPAVOOR P O
PATHANAMTHITTA-689614

5 | SARATH MOHAN 218 H-SC- MR Il 32 SC
MOHAN VILLA THANDAN

PERAYAM, MULAVANA P O,
KOLLAM -691503

6 |JISSJOHN 77 -- MR 11 33 OC
VADAKKADATHU

ODANAVATTOM,KOLLAM-691512

OC/BC POSITION

oC BC NJD Total
Previous 21 21 15 57
Present 3 2 1 §)
Total 24 23 16 63
LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITITES- NIL
sd/-

VASANTHAKUMARI.G
UNDER SECRETARY
for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA

Niz/cy-20/appt. chart.



	DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA
	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Rank List No.
	1152/17/DOH dtd 13.12.2017
	Date of Test
	27.08.2016
	Name of the Post
	Assistant Salesman(Cat No.222/15)

	PENDING TURNS
	1
	TPO/NCA/Thrown out
	2
	NJD
	Rank
	No
	Community

	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Total
	Previous
	21
	21
	15
	57
	Present
	3
	2
	1
	6
	Total
	24
	23
	16
	63





