KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA APPOINTMENT CHART

Rank List No.	1152/17/DOH dtd 13.12.2017
Date of Test	27.08.2016
Name of the Post	Assistant Salesman(Cat No.222/15)
Department	Kerala State Civil Supplies
	Corporation Ltd.
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy	02.03.2020, 07.03.2020
No. of vacancies reported	6 (1 NJD + 5 Fresh)
Date of Advice	20.03.2020
No. of candidates advised	6 (Six)

PENDING TURNS

1	TPO/NCA/Thrown out	NIL	
2	NJD	1 Turn (MR III 25 OC)	

Main Rotation stands at MR III 28 E/B/T already filled.

	Main Rotation Stands at Mix in 20 L/b/1 already fined.						
SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as appd By the Commn.	Remarks		
1	INDU C V PODICKALA PADINJATTETHIL PANDALAM PO PATHANAMTHITTA -689501	71	-1	MR III 25 OC	NJD Satisfied		
2	KAVYA KRISHNAN THENGUMPALLIL MUDIYOORKONAM, PANDALAM PATHANAMTHITTA-689501	75		MR III 29 OC			
3	SYAM S KEELATHENGIL KIZHAKKATHIL THEKKEVILA P O, KOLLAM- 691016	228	H-OBC-VANIKA VAISYA	MR III 30 OBC	1		
4	ANCHU M M MANGALATHU EDAPPAVOOR P O PATHANAMTHITTA-689614	76		MR III 31 OC			
5	SARATH MOHAN MOHAN VILLA PERAYAM, MULAVANA P O, KOLLAM -691503	218	H-SC- THANDAN	MR III 32 SC			
6	JISS JOHN VADAKKADATHU ODANAVATTOM,KOLLAM-691512	77		MR III 33 OC			

OC/BC POSITION

	ОС	ВС	NJD	Total
Previous	21	21	15	57
Present	3	2	1	6
Total	24	23	16	63

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITITES- NIL

sd/VASANTHAKUMARI.G
UNDER SECRETARY
for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA